2018 Price List

Season Dates

Low Season 1st January 2018 - 16th June 2018 and 15th September 2018 - 31st December 2018

. , A
Il ng uatl m e elebrating our

High Season  16th June 2018 - 15th September 2018
SCHOOL OF ENGLISH

Price per person per week in Euro (€)

COURSES

Price per week

General Eng||sh Courses Code Lessons Hours M(j)a(spser Milr;i\r:;m 8 - 19 weeks 20 weeks +
Low High All year
General English Group 20 GE20 20 15 14 A2 165 215 145 195 125
General English Group 26 GE26 26 19.5 14 A2 200 250 180 230 155
General English Group 30 GE30 30 225 14 A2 230 280 210 260 195
General English Intensive (GE20 group + 10 private lessons) GEI  20+10 15+75 14+1 A2 375 375 355 355 335

Price per week

Business English Courses Code Lessons Hours Maxper  Minimum

class level All year
Business English Mini Group 20 BE20 20 15 8 B1 275
Business English Intensive (BE20 mini group + 10 private lessons) BElI 20+10 15+75 8+ 1 B1 485

Price per week

Exam Preparation Courses Code Lessons Hours Maxper  Minimum

class level All year
Exam Preparation Course (GE20 + 10 mini group exam coaching) EPI ~ 20+10 15+7.5 14+4 See table* 300

. A=A Price per week

Private Courses Code Lessons Hours Maxper Minimum 2

class level

All year

Private 10 PT10 10 7.5 1 A1 290
Private 20 (Extra private lessons can be booked on request) PT20 20 15 1 A1 530
Semi-Private 10 SPT10 10 7.5 2 A1l 220
Semi-Private 20 (Extra private lessons can be booked on request) SPT20 20 15 2 A1 380

ACCOMMODATION

Price per week

. 1-7 weeks 8 - 19 weeks 20 weeks +
Economy Shared Self-Catering Apartments
Wi-Fi Cable TV Cleaning Utility Bills Low High Low High All year
Triple / Quad Room (3 to 4 students in one room) 115 190 110 160 105
Twin Room (2 students in one room) 170 235 140 195 130
Single Room 255 360 200 260 185

** Bedrooms are equipped with air-conditioning systems which can be operated at an additional cost. Prepaid electrical meter cards can be purchased from the School Reception.

Price per week

Homestay on half board (breakfast + dinner)

Wi-Fi Cable TV Cleaning Utility Bills

Shared Room (2 to 4 students in one room) 180 240
***See note
Single Room 280 380

*** Whilst most host families provide Wi-Fi to students, some may charge a small weekly fee at their discretion (approx. €3 to €5 weekly).

Supplements / price per week

Only nationality in the apartment / homestay (upon request) €100 Homestay, Vegetarian / Special dietary conditions €50

Homestay, Christmas supplement (24th—31st December 2018) €50 Homestay, Full Board (daily packed lunch) €50

Course obligatory fees: Our courses include:

o Course registration fee €25 -
. o Internet & Wi-Fi throughout the school e Student card
e Course materials per week €5
e Lending library of books and DVDs e Welcome pack with map
T . e Weekly 1 hour of 'Survival English' lessons e SIM card upon request B
e Placement Test & Weekly progress test e Monthly breakfast or Monthly Activity
e Accommodation fee €30 e End of course certificate
e Arrival Airport transfer €26 £ c Mini Level
*Exa 5
e Accommodation ECO tax €5 X m. ourses Tlinimum -evets
Stays of less than 10 nights are charged € 0.50c per night Cambridge KET A2
IELTS / Cambridge PET / TOEFL / TOEIC 1
Important Notes: (TOEIC Exam must be taken in country of origin)
- Bookings which overlap seasons are charged for each week at the corresponding seasonal rate. Cambridge FCE B2
- Semi-Private lessons can be booked by two students of the same level and only if booking together. Cambridge CAE c1

- Stays of 5/6 nights are charged full week rates regardless of how many weeks are booked. Extra nights are charged pro rata according to

the seasonal rate. Common European Framework

Beginner A1
- A refundable deposit of €100 or a signed authorisation of one’s credit card is obligatory in respect of apartment accommodation. 9

Elementary A1-A2
- Potential future taxes unknown at the time of printing are not included. Pre-Intermediate A2 - B1
Optional: Intermediate B1
- Departure Airport transfer €26.00 Upper-Intermediate B2

- Insurance & Handling €10.00 for 6 days/6nights Advanced C1



